

RSA No. 89/2008

24.10.2016 Present Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate for respondents
No.1 (a), 1(d) and 1(f) to 1(i).

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate submits that despite
written communications, he has not received any instructions
in terms of order dated 16.9.2016 passed by this Court, as
such, some more time may be given to him to do the needful.

In view of above, list this matter after four weeks, in
the weekly list.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

October 24, 2016
(Vikrant)