

RSA No. 89 of 2008

23.12.2016 Present Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1(a) to 1(d) and 1(f) to 1(i)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, learned counsel representing the appellants prays for and is granted four weeks' time to seek instructions.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

December 23, 2016
(Vikrant)