

RSA No.89 of 2008

14.03.2017 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.1(a) to 1(d) and 1(f) to 1(i).

On the joint request of learned counsel representing the parties, list this matter after two weeks.

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.**

14th March, 2017
(shankar)

RSA No.155 of 2005

14.03.2017 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, vice Mr. Neeraj
Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

On the joint request of learned counsel
representing the parties, list this matter after two weeks.

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.**

14th March, 2017
(shankar)