

RSA No. 89 of 2008

28.4.2017 Present Mr. Amit Jamwal, Proxy Counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1(a) to 1(d) and 1(f) to 1(i).

List after two weeks, as prayed for by Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

April 28, 2017
(Vikrant)