

RSA No. 89 of 2008

12.8.2021 Present Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate, for respondents
Nos. 1(a) to 1(d) and 1(f) to 1(i).

List on **28.9.2021**, as prayed for.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

August 12, 2021
(vikrant)