

Hem Raj & another Vs. Guddi

RSA No. 89 of 2008

16.08.2023 Present: Mr. Digvijay Singh Thakur, Advocate, Proxy
counsel for the appellants.

Ms. Anubhuti Sharma, Advocate, Proxy
Counsel for respondents Nos. 1(a), 1(d), 1(f)
and 1(i).

List after **two weeks**, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

August 16, 2023
(ravinder)