

Hem Raj & Anothr Vs. Guddi

RSA No.89 of 2008

18.06.2024 Present: Mr. Tarun, Advocate vice Mr. Atharv Sharma,
Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate for
respondents No.1(a), 1(d), 1(f) and 1(i).

List for hearing on ***13th August, 2024.***

(Virender Singh)
Judge

June 18, 2024_(ps)