

Hem Raj & anr. vs. Guddi

RSA No. 89 of 2008

12.08.2026. Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for the respondents.

As prayed, list the matter on 18.08.2026.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

12th August, 2026
(ravinder)